PSA Garrison Jones LLC, Tim Gauna Park Design  

B.2. Discuss and consider a Resolution approving a bid award to S-Co Incorporated for 
the Paris Street Waterline Relocation project and authorizing the Mayor to execute a 
contract in an amount not to exceed Three Hundred Thirty-Six Thousand Eight 
Hundred Seventeen Dollars and Zero Cents ($336,817.00), and authorizing the City 
Manager or designee to execute any documents in connection therewith.  
Paris Street Waterline Relocation  

C. ADJOURNMENT 

I, the undersigned authority, do hereby certify that this Notice of Meeting was posted in accordance with the regulations of

[...]

AGENDA SUMMARY FORM 

To: City Commission 
Subject: Discuss and consider a Resolution approving a bid award to S-Co Incorporated for 

the Paris Street Waterline Relocation project and authorizing the Mayor to execute 
a contract in an amount not to exceed Three Hundred Thirty-Six Thousand Eight 
Hundred Seventeen Dollars and Zero Cents ($336,817.00), and authorizing the 
City Manager or designee to execute any documents in connection therewith. 

Meeting: ENNIS CITY COMMISSION - 19 Dec 2025 
Department: Public Works 
Staff Contact: Douglas Taylor, Utility Operations Director 

BACKGROUND INFORMATION: